	DATE
	17/06/10
	VENUE
	Wenvoe
	
	Casuals
	v
	CT
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	         

	INNINGS OF
	CT
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	Casuals
	
	     


LEAGUE MATCH

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	1
	Hefin Jones
	NOT
	OUT
	25
	
	1
	Hirani
	RUN
	OUT
	1

	2
	Richard Hobbs
	NOT
	OUT
	27
	
	2
	S O’Reily
	Bowled
	Craig Mohring
	0

	3
	Steve Mohring
	Stumped
	Hirani
	20
	
	3
	G Day
	Bowled
	Craig Mohring
	2

	4
	Craig Mohring
	Bowled
	Day
	8
	
	4
	J Roach
	Bowled
	Steve Mohring
	9

	5
	Sukhi Singh
	Caught
	P Stevebs
	6
	
	5
	I Warwick
	C&B
	Huw Liddell
	5

	6
	Dale Owen
	NOT
	OUT
	25
	
	6
	W Goad
	Caught
	Stephen Morris
	4

	7
	Huw Liddell
	Caught
	M Foot
	18
	
	7
	P Stevens
	Caught
	Sandy Gupta
	5

	8
	Stephen Morris
	NOT
	OUT
	1
	
	8
	M Kanwan
	Caught
	Steve Mohring
	3

	9
	Sandy Gupta
	NOT
	OUT
	1
	
	9
	D Raj
	RUN
	OUT
	0

	10
	Lee Norminton
	DNB
	
	
	
	10
	JB
	NOT
	OUT
	0

	11
	Dominic Reason
	DNB
	
	
	
	11
	M Foote
	RUN
	OUT
	0


Wicket-keeper: 
W Goad







Wicket-keeper:  R Hobbs 1 catch
	Byes
	3
	
	Extras
	27
	
	Byes
	
	
	Extras
	12

	Leg Byes
	4
	
	TOTAL
	157
	
	Leg Byes
	
	
	TOTAL
	41

	Wides
	20
	
	WICKETS
	4
	
	Wides
	11
	
	WICKETS
	10

	No Balls
	
	
	
	
	
	No Balls
	1
	
	
	








        Comments

	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	Warrick
	2
	0
	27
	0
	
	Sukhi Singh
	2
	2
	0
	0

	S O’Riley
	2
	0
	8
	0
	
	Craig Mohring
	2
	0
	3
	2

	JB
	2
	0
	11
	0
	
	Huw Liddell
	2
	0
	8
	1

	Mahesh
	2
	0
	29
	0
	
	Stephen Morris
	2
	0
	8
	1

	G Day
	2
	0
	18
	1
	
	Sandy Gupta
	2
	0
	10
	1

	Hirani
	2
	0
	15
	1
	
	Hefin Jones
	2
	0
	7
	0

	Dev
	2
	0
	14
	0
	
	Steve Mohring
	1.4
	0
	1
	2

	P Stevens
	2
	0
	14
	0
	
	Dale Owen
	1
	0
	4
	0

	M Foote
	2
	0
	12
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RESULT 
 CT Win by 116 Runs
Email to: d.powell8@ukonline.co.uk

